Grade 80 Quad Link Assembly
with Enlarged Sub Links
Specification Sheet
• BS-EN 1677-4
• Grade 8 Alloy Steel
• Certificate of Conformity Provided
• Durable Yellow Painted Finish
• For Use with Grade 8 Chain and Component Connectors
• Complete with Enlarged/Oversized Sub Links
Size Chain
(mm)
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
D2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
W1
(mm)
WLL
Tonne
Weight
(kgs)
Product
Code
7-8 22 162 90 20 140 70 8.6 3.6 YASLQML22
10 28 200 110 22 140 70 14.5 5.5 YASLQML28
13 36 270 140 28 185 90 23.1 11.9 YASLQML36
16 40 280 155 32 200 110 29.0 16.4 YASLQML40
18-20 45 320 175 36 225 125 36.5 23.5 YASLQML45